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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 13 Jan 2023 9:20AM - 11AM All students
196209091985031006; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Rujito Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.

2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196209091985031006; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Rujito Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.

3 Fri 27 Jan 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196209091985031006; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Rujito Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.

4 Fri 3 Feb 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196209091985031006; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Rujito Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.

5 Fri 10 Feb 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196209091985031006; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Rujito Agus Suwignyo

5 Fitra Gustiar 

Dashboard  Courses  05 Faculty of Agriculture  54211-Undergraduate Program in Agroecotechnology  2023-02-PAE1201-

DASAR-DASAR FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI...  General  KLS INDRALAYA  KLS INDRALAYA


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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Fri 17 Feb 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

7 Fri 24 Feb 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

8 Fri 3 Mar 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

9 Fri 10 Mar 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

10 Wed 15 Mar 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati; S.P., M.Si

11 Fri 17 Mar 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

12 Fri 24 Mar 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002;Dr.Ir. M.

Umar Harun, MS

13 Fri 31 Mar 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002;Dr.Ir. M.

Umar Harun, MS

14 Fri 7 Apr 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002;Dr.Ir. M.

Umar Harun, MS

15 Fri 14 Apr 2023 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002;Dr.Ir. M.

Umar Harun, MS

16 Tue 18 Apr 2023 2:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE1201_DASAR-DASAR

FISIOLOGI DAN NUTRISI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002;Dr.Ir. M.

Umar Harun, MS
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